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BEAL

WORLD CUP OF WINGSUIT
ACROBATIC FLYING 2016

SKYDIVE CITY/Z-HILLS

1st FAlI World Cup in Wingsuit Acrobatic Flying

Zephyrhills, Florida USA

7 - 9 November 2016

SIS T S R N S e

106 United States 1
107 United States 2
103 Russia

105 Finland

108 Great Britain
104 Switzerland
101 South Affica
102 United States 3

USA
USA
RUS
FIN
GBR
18] 1
RSA
USA

295 276 298 284 277 296
251 300 253 292 300 296
237 227 221 260 284 285
268 258 259 249 244 246
281 196 217 288 233 201
245 245 232 229 240 228
236 176 216 249 213 215
242 178 193 187 179 226

295
278
285
259
270
256
245
229

2021 288.71
1970 281.43
1799 257.00
1783 254.71
1686 240.86
1675 239.29
1550 221.43
1434 204.86




